Write these words into English.

1. am uét

2. cau voéng

3. ddi bung

4, cau long

5. banh mi kep
6. nguoi phu nir
7. dang dua

8. mot vai

9. loai

10. cac nudc
11. 13 cay

12. cai khac
13. thuong
14. clra hang

15. tu

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

hai xudng
di dén
khu rirng
budi téi
thir 7

xe buyt
bay gi¢
ngay nghi
xe dap
lang

xung quanh
dong song
cai hop
|&n nhat

luén luon
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31.

32;

33.

34.

35.

36.

37

38.

39.

40.

budi trua

bira tiéc sinh nhat
nang

troi gio

mang, vac

b3i bién

con vet

troi co may

I&n hon

nho nhat
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